
 
   

 

 

New York / Novi model Dublin     

 

Serija New York / Model 1810/42K/42KS 

           

Opis  

 

 

 

Verzija F1 F4 F9 

Artikel 
br. /   

Artikel 
br. /   

Artikel 
br. /   

Garnitura 35-45 8  

 

3292061 
 

3292109 
 

3292096 
 

Garnitura 55-65 8  

 

3429275 
 

3429291 
 

3429283 
 

Garnitura 40-47 8 
5-8 

 

 

3429401 
 

3429427 
 

3429419 
 

 

Serija New York / Model 1810/273P  

     

Opis  

 

 

 

Verzija F1 F4 F9 

Artikel 
br. /   

Artikel 
br. /  

Artikel 
br. /  

Garnitura  
35-45 

 
8 

 

 

3276715 
 

3277339 
 

3387319 
 

Garnitura  
55-65 

 
8 

 

 

3387327 
 

3387335 
 

3387386 
 

Garnitura  
37-42 

8 
5-8 

 

 

3387415 
 

3387423 
 

3387458 
 

 



 
   

 

 

 

Serija Dublin / Model 1124/24K/24KS 

 

 

Opis  

 

 

 

Verzija ALU-
MAT 
 

Artikel1 
br. /   

Garnitura 37-78 8  

 

3665577 
 

Garnitura 37-78 8  

 

3665585 
 

Garnitura 40-46 8 
5-8 

 

 

3665593 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


